-Admeasuring about 28.53 sq.mtr.,( Carpet area ) plus 6.57 sq.mtrs( Balcony ) plus 4.95 .,( 
Terrace )including balconies area 40.05 sq.mtr 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES (IF ANY) 

Not known to the secured creditor. The unpaid charges towards 

electricity, maintenance, Tax, builder dues etc. if any, as 

applicable 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 
Rs. 2493000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Ninety Three 

Thousand Only)  

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.)  
Rs.249300/- ( Rupees Two Lakhs Fourty Nine Thousand Three 
Hundred Only) 

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR 

SUBMISSION OF BIDS / TENDER 

WITH EMD

[...]

NO 128.HISSA NO :1P SITUATED AT MOUJE CHIKHOLI AT 

JAMBUL ROAD, AMBERNATH BADLAPUR ROAD , AMBERNATH 

WEST ,TALUKA -AMBERNATH ,DIST .THANE 421505 

DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE 

U/SEC.13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 
24.06.2022 

AMT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S-

13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT (IN RS.) 

Rs. 2196467/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Ninety Six 

Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Seven Only plus, future 

interest and charges w.e.f. as per 13(2) notice 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION 
14.05.2025 

PUBLICATION DATE OF PHYSICAL 

POSSESSION NOTICE 

-  

OUTSTANDING DUES   (IN RS.)  Rs. 3672794/- (Rupees  Thirty Six Lakhs Seventy Two 

Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Four Only) as on 

17.09.2025 

Terms and conditions of auction: - 

1. Bidder/(s) shall have to give complete offer. 

2. The intending bidder should submit the evidence of EMD deposit like DD/PO along with Request letter for 

participation in the e-Auction, self-attested copies of (i) Proof of Identification (KYC) Viz ID card / Driving

[...]

.,( Terrace )including balconies area 40.05 sq.mtr 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES (IF 

ANY) 

Not known to the secured creditor. The unpaid charges towards 

electricity, maintenance, Tax, builder dues etc. if any, as 

applicable 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 
Rs. 2493000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Ninety Three 

Thousand Only)  
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN 

RS.)  

Rs.249300/- ( Rupees Two Lakhs Fourty Nine Thousand Three 

Hundred Only)  

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE 

FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS / 
TENDER WITH EMD

[...]

NO 128.HISSA NO :1P SITUATED AT MOUJE CHIKHOLI AT 

JAMBUL ROAD, AMBERNATH BADLAPUR ROAD , AMBERNATH 

WEST ,TALUKA -AMBERNATH ,DIST .THANE 421505 

DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE 
U/SEC.13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 

24.06.2022 

AMT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S-
13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT (IN RS.) 

Rs. 2196467/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Ninety Six 

Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Seven Only) plus, future 
interest and charges w.e.f. as per 13(2) notice 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION 
14.05.2025 

PUBLICATION DATE OF 

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE 

-  

OUTSTANDING DUES (IN RS.)  

Rs. 3672794/- (Rupees  Thirty Six Lakhs Seventy Two 

Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Four Only) as on 

17.09.2025